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CATTLE 188.. PDA .. Supply included

45 head feeder cattle . il. cowi steady.
STEERS; few Choice 1130/1275 Ibi.
69.00- couple Select 66.00 & 67.50.
HOLSTEINS: few Select 60.00-62.50.
HEIFERS: few Choice 995/1165 Ibi.
67.00- couple Select 60.00 A 65.00,
few Standard 52.00-55.75. COWS: Break-
ing Utility and Commercial 48.00-55.00,
Cutter and Bon. Utility 46.75-52.75, Can-
ner and Low Cutter 43.00-45.75. Shells
down to 30.00. BULLS: few Yield Grade
No. 1 1250/1575 lbs. 61.75-65,00, No. 2
1010/2125 lbs. 50.00-60.75. FEEDER

CATTLE: couple Medium Frame No. 1
605/610 lbs. steers 91.00, few Large No. 2
255/865 lbs. 56.00-72.00; few Medium
Frame No. 1 335/925 lbs. heifers
60.00- few Urge No. 2 200/795 lbs.
50.00- one 80.00; few Medium
Frame No. 1 575/925 bulls 53.00-68.00.

CALVES 237..VEALERS: Standard
and Good 80/120 lbs. 51.00-80.00, Utility
50/95 lbs. 17.50-57.50. FARM CALVES:
No. 1 120/135 lbs. Holstein bulls
122.50-128.00,90/105lbs. 148.00-161.00,
80/90 lbs. 127.50-149.00, No. 2 90/120
lbs. 100.00-147.50; No. 1 Holstein heifers
95/125 lbs. 67.50-186.00, No. 2 75/135
lbs. 67.50-110.00. Few Beef cross 130/235
lbs. bulls and heifers 85.00-120.00,70/120
lbs. 100.00180.00.

HOGS 207...8arr0ws and gilts steady to
.50 lower. BARROWS AND GILTS: US
1- 225/260 lbs. 46.10-48.25 mostly

46.10-46.50,1-3 22Q/2Solbs. 44.00-46.10,
2- 220/275 lbs. 42.00-45.85, few 1-3
180/210 lbs. 42.50-47.00. SOWS; US 1-3
265/520 lbs. 32.00-34.50. 500/540 lbs.
32.50-35.50. BOARS: few 455/750 lbs.
28.00-28.75. '

FEEDER PIGS 41..Few US 1-3*3O/45
lbs. 35.00-43.00, 2-3 35/40 lbs. 30.00.-
per head.

SHEEP 46..Spring si. Lambs; few

Choice 100/115 lbs. 65.00, 75/90 lbs.
67.0077.50, few 60/70 lbs. 80.00-82.50,
Good and Choice 85/100 lbs. 60.00-62.00.
Slaughter sheep; 17.5029.00.

GOATS 13...c0up1e Large 45.00 &

82.50, few Medium 30.00-42.50, few
Small 25.0033.00, one Urge Kid 23.00.-
-all per head.

Valley Stockyards
Athens, Pa.

Monday, July 19, 1993
Report supplied by auction

HOLSTEIN HEIFER CALVES
135.00-172.50.

VEAL CALVES TO 100.00.
VEALER BULL CALVES TO 167.50.
SLAUGHTER CALVES 65.00 AND

DOWN.
GRASSERS & FEEDERS

50.00100.00.
LAMBS 50.00-70.00.
SHEEP 12.0030.00.
HOGS 200250 36.00-45.00.
SOWS 26.00-33.00.
BOARS 24.0030.00.'
PIGS EACH 29.0034.00.
HEIFERS 50.0058.00.
STEERS 54.0064.50.
FEEDER STEERS 52.00100.00.
BULLS 48.0062.00.
GOOD COWS 47.0052.00, FEW

54 0055.00
COWS MEDIUM 45.00-48.00.
COWS POOR OR SMALL 42.00 AND

DOWN
CATTLE MARKET STEADY.
CALF MARKET SOME EASIER.
HORSES SMALL TO 435 m
PONIES TO 250.00
GOATS TO 70.00.
REMARKS; BIG SALE, PRICES

GOOD.

Dewart
Livestock Auction

DEWART, PA
July 19, 1993

CATTLE 97.. PDA..cowi moitly .25 to
1.00 lower. STEERS; few Select
67.75- HOLSTEINS: few Choice
65.75- HEIFERS: oneChoice 69.00.
COWS; Breaking Utility and Commercial
49.75- Cutter and Boning Utility
48.75- Canner and Low Cutter
43.00- Shells down to 40.00.
BULLS; couple Yield Grade No. 1 1120
lbs. 58.75 & 1190 lbs. 60.00, one No. 2
1150 lbs. 56.00. FEEDER CATTLE; few
Medium Frame No. 1 170/300 lbs. steers
113.00- Urge No. 2 370/650 lbs.
65.00- few Medium Frame No. 1
185/285 lbs. 90.00-127.50.

CALVES 146...FARM CALVES: No. 1
85/130 lbs. Holstein bulls 125.00-152.50,
No. 2 80/125 lbs. 80.00-110.00; few No. 1
85/110 lbs. Holstein heifers
125.00- Few Beef Cross 75/100
lbs. bulls and heifers 100.00-145.00.

HOGS 118..BARROWS & GILTS; US
No. 1-2 235/265 lbs. 43.10-44.20, one lot
1-3210 lbs.40.00. SOWS: US 1-3450/610
lbs. 32.00-34.75. BOARS; few
26.00-

FEEDER PIGS 61...Few lots US 1-3
25/30 lbs. 30.00-32.00, few lots 50/75 lbs.
36.00- per head.

SHEEP 30...Choice 75/110 spring si.
lambs 49.00-55.00. Slaughter sheep: few
18.00-

GOATS 28...Large 27.50-45.00, Small
Kidi 12.50-20.00. per head.

Morrison Cove
Livestock

Martlnsburg, Pa.
July 19, 1993

Report eupplled by auction
CATTLE 172. STEERS CHOICE

71.00-74.00; GOOD 68.00-70.50.
HEIFERS: CHOICE 70.50-73.50;

GOOD 67.50-70.00.

COWS: UTILITY & COMMERCIAL
50.50- CANNER& LOW CUTTER
43.50-

BULLOCKS; GOOD & CHOICE
62.50-

BULLS: YIELD GRADE NO. 1
59.00-

FEEDER CATTLE: STEERS
79.00- BULLS 75.00-97.00; HEIF-
ERS 72.00-89.00.

CALVES 243. PRIME. NO MKT.
TEST; CHOICE, 98.00-105.00; GOOD
92.00- STANDARD 30.0055.00;
HOLSTEIN BULLS 90-130 LBS.
125.00- HOLSTEIN HEIFERS
90130 LBS. 145.00-175.00.

HOGS: 238. US NO. 1-2 43 00-44.50;
US NO. 1-3 42.0043.00.

SOWS: US NO. 1-3 28.0034.50.
BOARS: 25.5032.00.
FEEDER PIGS: 54 HEAD. US#l&3

20-50 LBS. 16.0032.00.
SHEEP: 50 HEAD. CHOICE LAMBS

60.0065.00;GOOD LAMBS 55.00-60.00;
SLAUGHTER EWES 20.0032.00.

GOATS: 18.00110.00
21 LOADS OF HAY. TIMOTHY

40.0062.00; ALFALFA 58.0085.00; 2
LOADS OF STRAW. 60.00 AND 79.00.

Eighty-Four Livestock
Eighty-Four, Pa.

Monday, July 19, 1993
Report Supplied by Auction

CATTLE 204. STEERS, STANDARD
59.00- UTILITIES 58.50 AND
DOWN.

HEIFERS: CHOICE 72.00-77.00,
SELECT 66.00-71.50; STANDARD
59.50-65.50; UTILITIES 59.00 AND
DOWN.

COWS: UTILITY AND COMMER-
CIAL 49.50-54.50. A COUPLE AT
56.00- CUTTERS. BONERS AND
UTILITIES 44.00-50.00; CANNERS
AND LOW CUTTERS 40.50-44.50;
SHELLS 40.00 AND DOWN.

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, July 24, 1993-A7

BULLS. #1 59.00-67.50, #2
51.00-60.00.

FEEDER STEERS; 200-300 LBS.
79.00-126.00; 300-500 LBS. 70.00-92 50;
500-800 LBS. 51.00-77.00.

HEIFERS: 200-300LBS. 81.00-U0.00;
300-500 LBS 61 50-86 50, 500-800 LBS
55 00-75 00.

BULLS; 200-300 LBS. 80 00-125 00.
300-500 LBS. 72.00-105 00.500-800 LBS
51.00- 00

CALVES- 191 HEAD VEALERS
CHOICE 93 00-113 00, GOOD
8200-92.50; STANDARD AND GOOD
62.00- UTILITIES 61.00 AND
DOWN.

FARM CALVES, HOLSTEIN DULLS
#1 125.00-167.00; HOLSTEIN BULLS #2
100 00-122 50; BEEF BULLS

92 50-180.00; HOLSTEIN HEIFERS
95.00-185.00. BEEF HEIFERS
9000-165 00.

HOGS 62 HEAD. #l*2 200-220 LBS
43.50-46.00, #l&3 220-260 LBS
41.75-46.75.

SOWS UNDER 500 LBS 32 00-34 50,
OVER 500 LBS 34.00-36 00

BOARS- 28 00-33 00.
FEEDER PIGS: #l&3 20-30 LBS.

19.00- HEAD; 60LBS. 36.00 HEAD
SHEEP AND LAMBS; 104 HEAD

HIGH CHOICE AND PRIME 50-75 LBS.
65.00- CHOICE 75-100 LBS
63.00-

GOATS: 19 HEAD LARGE
43.00-105.00; MEDIUM 25 00-28 50.
SMALL 19.00-22.00

Isennock Auction
New Park, PA
July 19, 1993

Report supplied by auction
SLAUGHTER COWS 53 00 &

DOWN.
FEEDER HEIFERS: HOLSTEINS

280-495 LBS. 72.00-81.00.
FEEDER STEERS: 270-285 LBS.

98.00.
FARM CALVES; 125-130 -LBS.

137.00- 110-115 LBS
149 00-150 00, 95 105 LBS
135.00- 85-90LBS. 100.00-147 00.
75-80 LBS. 95.00-137.00.

HEIFER CALVES: UP TO 180.00.
SOWS: 390-690 LBS. 32.00-33.50.
LAMBS: 65-95 LBS. 52.00-55 00
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Concrete Is Not

An Exact Science, Why
"

Not Let Paradise Take The
Guesswork Out Of Itl Pay Only For

What You Uscl No Waste - No Overordcrl
Definitely Call Urn Before You BuyJ

Mitch White
Eric R Probst

717-687-0990

TOWN and country
POURED WALLS

• Manure PH*
• Retaining Wall*
. Hou te Basements
• Tran sh Silo Walls

(215) 593-5794
Ask For Iks

WHAT’S AHEAD FOR
CORN & SOYBEAN

• We Deal In Futures And Options
•

• Our Only Business Is Commodity Futures
And Options

• Same Location And Principals For Over
20 Years

• When Buying options, your risk is limited
to the loss of the premium paid plus all
transaction cost. Buying futures and options
have inherent risk and should be done
only with risk capital.

FOR INFORUATION...UTERATURE..
CHARTS... PLEASE CALL

215-821-8111 800-543-8939
lbhigh Valleyfutures inc.

Suit* LL6,2200 Hamilton St., Allentown, PA 10104
Th* ritK of lom In trading lutura* and apllona on tiduraa can ba
aubatanilal. Future and option* trading may not ba aultaUa lor
avaryon*. You ahouM oaralully conaldai tha rWa In Ugt* ol your

llnandal oondlHon In daddlng whathar to trada. -


